
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
206 
209 
208 
210 

Name 

Vicente Jacinto Caeiro 

André Marques Coelho 

Gonçalo Te lles de  C arvalho C ary 

António Amaral 

Equipa 

Team Caeiro 

Team TC Cary 

Team Encharcavela Jr 

Marca 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Class 

Infantis 

Infantis 

Infantis 

Infantis 

Laps 

10 

8 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

32:34.984 

31:46.455 

33:16.511 

34:58.751 

Gap 

2 Laps 

1:30.056 

1 Lap 

B e s t  L a p  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

3:07.400 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

206 - Vicente Jacinto Caeiro 
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GafeTTE 2024 
KID 

Juniores 

Infantis 

Gafete 0,000 km 

13/04/2024 10:00 


